




City Information
Scott Harbertson, Mayor
     mayor@farmington.utah.gov

City Council Members
John S. Bilton
     jbilton@centershift.com
Nelsen Michaelson
     nelsen.michaelson@gmail.com
Cory Ritz
     critz@foragegenetics.com
Jim Talbot
     hjtalbot@comcast.net
James Young
     youngjm@ldschurch.org

City Operations / City Manager
Dave Millheim
     dmillheim@farmington.utah.gov
    

City Phone Numbers
Main Number............................ ...451-2383
Police Department..................... ..451-5453
Fire Department ......................... .451-2842
Public Works Department.........451-2624
Storm Water Maintenance.........451-2624
Parks & Recreation.......................451-0953
Building Inspection.....................451-2383
Water Department...................... .451-2624
Planning & Zoning......................451-2383
Historical Museum.............. .........451-4850
Animal Control ............................444-2200
Garbage .........................................825-3800
Benchland Water District.......... 451-2105
Weber Water District ..................771-1677

After Hours Emergency
Davis County Sheriff ...............451-4150
Emergency ..........................................911

Farmington City Hall
160 South Main

P O Box 160
Farmington, Utah  84025

COMMUNITY CALENDAR
                                        November 2012
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Nov 15 7:00 pm
public welcome

Farmington Trails Committee Meeting
160 South Main StreetTH
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Nov 20 City Council Meeting
160 South Main Street

7:00 pm
for agenda see
farmington.utah.govTU

E
S



PARKS & RECREATION
Parks & Recreation     720 West 100 North     801-451-0953 
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            Cori Connors 
 Christmas Concert

   Come enjoy a wonderful night    	
	  full of holiday music. 

December 1st (3:00pm & 8:00pm) or

           December 3rd (7:30pm)

       General seating is $12 &
             Preferred seating is $17

Bring the whole family   	
  for a fun afternoon   	
   with santa claus!

December 8th
        (1:00-5:00pm)
Community arts center

Christmas    	

	
with 

    Santa
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